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Bus JAERHIER B8F ~ FERA ~ EW-
7T1)—32—3X7F)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
FERESRE — AERKDOR FERESRE — AHEKDOR
50 stops Monday 16:10
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:10
Wednesday 16:10
R
Thursday 16:10
Friday 16:10
hE A
LR Saturday 16:10
R Sunday 16:10
HEOHNE
Route info
udi Direction: R & S KAl
. e Stops: 50
P R A P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588
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Direction
FiERRE —BHELBE VA

36 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FERG —BHLBE VA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: FZER Al
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15

06:20-16:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588
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Direction
EHLBEVE — EF/A

49 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EHLHETVE — LB/

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2L &< WAl
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10
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Direction

AEMRR — LR/

49 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

AEMRR — LR/

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JAERHER
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41

06:25-16:41


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588
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Direction Route schedule

EHR — REHRR tHRF — REHRR
46 stops Monday 07:25-07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:25-07:40
LR

Wednesday 07:25-07:40
H&EV) Fi

Thursday 07:25-07:40
HEVLEAD

e Friday 07:25-07:40

FERESRA]
HRG Saturday 07:25-07:40
B RH Sunday 07:25-07:40
A .

Route info
b4 975 Direction: E# ¥

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Direction
TEAERK DR — FERESKE]

50 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EERKDR — FERESKE]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JA&RK M R
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55
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06:55
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Direction Route schedule

MERMRR — HERSH MERMRR — HERSH
13 stops Monday 07:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:07
TERHIR R

Wednesday 07:07
B H]

Thursday 07:07
B
_ Friday 07:07
JoH]
=T Saturday 07:07
75 S Bk Sunday 07:07
HEH#

Route info
RA Direction: A& R R

Stops: 13
HERSR P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588

Direction Route schedule

EHR — REHRR tHRF — REHRR
49 stops Monday 08:25-17:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:25-17:57
LR

Wednesday 08:25-17:57
H&EV) Fi

Thursday 08:25-17:57
HEVLEAD

e Friday 08:25-17:57

FERESRA]
HRG Saturday 08:25-17:57
B RH Sunday 08:25-17:57
A .

Route info
b4 975 Direction: E# ¥

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588

=il

L=

BE

EZONO)SUNE LT

BIRERE

e &

BALEAO

LT H]

JEAT

eIl

AL

awLE

FRIE

R ERER BT

SRHET

(R

8 FH S A E

wRt>R—H

7 LS E

BAOAQ

AS1=-F4—t2 58—

TRIER R R



Direction
EHLBEVar — FERE

36 stops

Open route schedule

gHLaE LA

5BEE R—LH

ACH]

ABEEDEH

BEKE e

REMT

R ERER BT

I

BUILS

AL

eIl

EAT

b TH]

BALNEAO

Hb &

BIRERE

FBRVCOELER

B5E

Route schedule
EHLHE VA — FERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2L &< WAl
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10

08:25-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B4%9E%E7%88%BA%E6%B9%96%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89-%E8%B1%8A%E6%B5%A6-%E4%BC%8A%E9%81%94%E9%A7%85%E5%89%8D-%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E3%83%95%E3%82%A7%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC%E3%82%BF%E3%83%BC%E3%83%9F%E3%83%8A%E3%83%AB-3672510426-3426388588

AR

=il

RM/NZRE

BT

FEEREN

=PI

FIETH R PRE

FERAHE

KET

FERE

FIEERE



Direction

FHERE — SRER IR R

30 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

FHERE — SAER R R

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: FZER Al
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25
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Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Date

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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